years in its property finance division as well as its residential development divisions. Mark then
moved to a private Melbourne-based developer before joining a subsidiary of Mirvac in the
industrial property sector. Since commencing at CVC Limited in 2010, Mark has been responsible for
the group’s real estate investment activities. Mark is RG146 compliant and holds bachelor degrees
in Commerce and Planning & Design from the University of Melbourne.

William Chen – Investment Analyst
William graduated in 2016 from The University of Melbourne with a Honours degree in Bachelor of
Commerce (Honours in Finance). Undertaking the role as an investment analyst, William takes an active
role in transaction modelling and deal valuation analysis. Prior to joining CVC Limited, William has gained
exposure in banking and investment industry through various summer internship, including at CBRE,
KMPG and Citic.

EILDON CAPITAL LIMITED (ASX: EDC) CAPITAL RAISING 24

FINANCIAL
INFORMATION

25EILDON CAPITAL LIMITED (ASX: EDC) CAPITAL RAISING

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

26EILDON CAPITAL LIMITED (ASX: EDC) CAPITAL RAISING

($'000's)
30-Jun-17 Post Balance

Date
Transactions*

Share
Placement

Share Purchase
Plan

Pro-forma Post
Offer

Assets

Cash and cash equiva lents   6,151 (1,072)   29,146   5,618   39,842

Trade and other receivables   51   5   -   -   56

Loans  and receivables   23,901   1,125   -   -   25,026

Investments  accounted for us ing the equity method   3,360   75   -   -   3,435

Deferred tax assets   382   -   256   -   638

TOTAL ASSETS   33,845   132   29,402   5,618   68,997

Liabilities

Trade and other payables   576 (503)   -   -   73

Current tax l iabi l i ties   1,441 (53)   -   -   1,388

TOTAL LIABILITIES   2,017 (556)   -   -   1,461

NET ASSETS   31,828   688   29,402   5,618   67,536

Shares on issue   30,211   28,570   5,350   64,131

NTA per share   1.054   1.050   1.050   1.053

Pro-Forma Balance Sheet

* For the period to 30 September 2017

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

27EILDON CAPITAL LIMITED (ASX: EDC) CAPITAL RAISING

($'000's)
FY18

Forecast
Impact of

Share Issue
FY18

Reforecast
Illustrative

Fully Deployed
Income

Interest income   4,822   2,469   7,291

Property income   319   -   319

Fee income   184   378   562

TOTAL INCOME   5,324   2,847   8,171   9,954

Expenses

Management fees   546   328   873   1,162

Other adminis tration expenses   257   -   257   257

TOTAL EXPENSES   803   328   1,130   1,419

Profi t before income tax   4,522   2,519   7,041   8,535

Income tax expense (1,357) (756) (2,112) (2,560)

NET PROFIT AFTER TAX   3,165   1,764   4,929   5,974

Shares on issue   30,211   33,920   64,131   64,131

Earnings per share (cps)   10.48   7.69   9.32

Post tax earnings yield 9.9% 7.3% 8.9%

Operating Income Statement

KEY OFFER MATRIX

28

Min Max

Offer Price $1.05 $1.05

Total Offer amount $4.7m $35.6m

Institutional placement $4.7m $30m

SPP Offer amount Nil $5.6m

Forecast FY18 EPS / operating earnings yield 9.5 cps / 8.8% 7.7 cps / 7.3%

Forecast FY18 DPS/ dividend yield 7.15 cps / 6.8% p.a. 7.15 cps / 6.8% p.a.

Shares to be issued under the Offer 4.5m 33.9m

Pro-forma NTA per share 1.069 1.053

Offer Price discount to pro-forma NTA per share 1.8% 0.3%